
NATURE’S CANVAS™  |  ENGINEERED HARDWOOD

Trending Wide Width Planks in 
Beautiful Colors and Textures, 
Inspired by Nature.
• �A variety of trending widths; ranging from 6-1/2˝ up to 9 ,̋

including multi-width hickory
• �A beautiful range of surface textures, including a light, non-

linear hand-scrape and wire-brushing
• �The color range spans the latest in trending warmth and also

includes classic legacy colors, all suitable for coastal hamlets
or national applications

• The ultra-low gloss finish creates a natural feel to the wood
• �Performance finish protects against everyday scratches

and stains

50-YEAR LIMITED   
RESIDENTIAL WARRANTY

10-YEAR LIMITED   
COMMERCIAL WARRANTY

TONGUE  
& GROOVE

PHOTO: Inner Nature, White Oak, EKNC97L12W



NATURE’S CANVAS™  |  ENGINEERED HARDWOOD

Artsy Escape
9˝	 EKNC97L01W

Garden’s Path
9˝	 EKNC97L11W

Inner Nature
9˝	 EKNC97L12W

Warm Sea
9˝	 EKNC97L02W

Back Country
9˝	 EKNC97L07W

Balmy Breeze
9˝	 EKNC97L03W

Botanical Brown
9˝	 EKNC97L08W

Artful Beige
9˝	 EKNC97L04W

Summer Harvest
9˝	 EKNC97L09W

Natural
9˝	 EKNC97L05W

Sunny Shade
9˝	 EKNC97L06W

Bear Meadow
9˝	 EKNC97L10W

9˝ WHITE OAK

NATURE’S CANVAS PLATINUM ENGINEERED

SPECIES White Oak THICKNESS 9/16˝ FACE VENEER 3.0 mm - Sawn TEXTURE Wire-Brushed

WIDTH 9˝ GLOSS Low FINISH Nano Aluminum Oxide

EDGE DETAIL Micro-beveled edges and ends LENGTH 86˝ max, 23.6˝ min

INSTALLATION Staple with Glue Assist, Glue, Float  
Below / On / Above Ground Level

WARRANTY 50-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

CARTONS  
PER PALLET

40 SQ FT PER 
CARTON

32.65 SQ FT PER 
PALLET

1,306 PALLETS PER 
TRUCK/CONTAINER
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PLATINUM
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Meadow Crest
7-1/2˝	 EHNC75L01W

Sun Kissed
7-1/2˝ EKNC75L02W

Harvest Haven
7-1/2˝	 EHNC75L02W

Rain Cloud
7-1/2˝	 EHNC75L05W

Legendary Brown
7-1/2˝ EHNC75L03W

Autumn Taupe
7-1/2˝	 EKNC75L07W

Artist’s Den
7-1/2˝	 EHNC75L04W

Forest Interlude
7-1/2˝	 EKNC75L05W

Wooded Area
7-1/2˝	 EKNC75L06W

Sweet Dream
7-1/2˝ EKNC75L11W

Simple Beauty
7-1/2˝	 EKNC75L10W

Smokey Note
7-1/2˝ EKNC75L12W

Wilderness Retreat
7-1/2˝ EHNC75L13W

Woodland Mist
7-1/2˝ EKNC75L01W

Barley and Hops
7-1/2˝	 EKNC75L03W

Pastel Impression
7-1/2˝	 EKNC75L04W

NATURE’S CANVAS GOLD ENGINEERED

SPECIES White Oak, Hickory THICKNESS 1/2˝ FACE VENEER 2.0 mm - Sliced TEXTURE Wire-Brushed

WIDTH 7-1/2˝ GLOSS Low FINISH Nano Aluminum Oxide

EDGE DETAIL Micro-beveled edges and ends LENGTH 75˝ max, 23.6˝ min

INSTALLATION Staple with Glue Assist, Glue, Float  
Below / On / Above Ground Level

WARRANTY 50-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

CARTONS  
PER PALLET

40 SQ FT PER 
CARTON

31.29 SQ FT PER 
PALLET

1,251.6 PALLETS PER 
TRUCK/CONTAINER
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7-1/2˝ HICKORYGOLD

7-1/2˝ WHITE OAKGOLD
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Destination Brown
6-1/2˝	 EKNC63L06W

Mystic Vapor
Multi	 EHNCM3L01H

Fire’s Ember
6-1/2˝	 EKNC63L05W

Natural
Multi	 EHNCM3L02H

Palette Gray
6-1/2˝	 EKNC63L04W

Dipped in Honey
Multi	 EHNCM3L03H

Celestial Gray
6-1/2˝	 EKNC63L03W

Desert Hill
Multi	 EHNCM3L04H

Moon Star
6-1/2˝	 EKNC63L02W

Graphic Gray
Multi	 EHNCM3L05H

Summer Calls
6-1/2˝	 EKNC63L01W

Valley Farm
Multi	 EHNCM3L06H

NATURE’S CANVAS SILVER ENGINEERED

SPECIES White Oak THICKNESS 3/8˝ FACE VENEER 1.5 mm - Sliced TEXTURE Wire-Brushed

WIDTH 6-1/2˝ GLOSS Low FINISH Nano Aluminum Oxide

EDGE DETAIL Micro-beveled edges and ends LENGTH 72˝ max, 15.7˝ min

INSTALLATION Staple with Glue Assist, Glue, Float  
Below / On / Above Ground Level

WARRANTY 50-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

CARTONS  
PER PALLET

48 SQ FT PER 
CARTON

32.27 SQ FT PER 
PALLET

1,548.96 PALLETS PER 
TRUCK/CONTAINER
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NATURE’S CANVAS SILVER ENGINEERED

SPECIES Hickory THICKNESS 3/8˝ FACE VENEER 1.5 mm TEXTURE Hand-Scraped

MULTI-WIDTH 4˝/5˝/6-1/2˝ GLOSS Low FINISH Nano Aluminum Oxide

EDGE DETAIL Soft scrape LENGTH 48˝ max, 15.7˝ min

INSTALLATION Staple with Glue Assist, Glue, Float  
Below / On / Above Ground Level

WARRANTY 50-Year Limited Residential and 10-Year Limited Commercial

CARTONS  
PER PALLET

30 SQ FT PER 
CARTON

30.91 SQ FT PER 
PALLET

927.30 PALLETS PER 
TRUCK/CONTAINER
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6-1/2˝ WHITE OAKSILVER

MULTI-WIDTH HICKORYSILVER
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WR-1106-722    �FloorScore is a trademark of the Resilient Floor Covering Institute. All other trademarks are owned by AHF, LLC.    © 2022 AHF, LLC.     
NOTE: Due to printing limitations, colors pictured cannot be guaranteed to match actual flooring material.

QUARTER ROUND T-MOLDING REDUCER STRIP THRESHOLD STAIRNOSE
PLATINUM
Artsy Escape TQ0WK559LW TM0WK559LW TR6WK559LW TH0WK559LW TS6WK559LW
Warm Sea TQ0WK560LW TM0WK560LW TR6WK560LW TH0WK560LW TS6WK560LW
Balmy Breeze TQ0WK561LW TM0WK561LW TR6WK561LW TH0WK561LW TS6WK561LW
Artful Beige TQ0WK562LW TM0WK562LW TR6WK562LW TH0WK562LW TS6WK562LW
Natural TQ0WK563LW TM0WK563LW TR6WK563LW TH0WK563LW TS6WK563LW
Sunny Shade TQ0WK564LW TM0WK564LW TR6WK564LW TH0WK564LW TS6WK564LW
Back Country TQ0WK565LW TM0WK565LW TR6WK565LW TH0WK565LW TS6WK565LW
Botanical Brown TQ0WK566LW TM0WK566LW TR6WK566LW TH0WK566LW TS6WK566LW
Summer Harvest TQ0WK567LW TM0WK567LW TR6WK567LW TH0WK567LW TS6WK567LW
Bear Meadow TQ0WK568LW TM0WK568LW TR6WK568LW TH0WK568LW TS6WK568LW
Garden’s Path TQ0WK569LW TM0WK569LW TR6WK569LW TH0WK569LW TS6WK569LW

Inner Nature TQ0WK570LW TM0WK570LW TR6WK570LW TH0WK570LW TS6WK570LW

GOLD
Woodland Mist TQ0WK530LW TM0WK530LW TR5WK530LW TH0WK530LW TS5WK530LW
Sun Kissed TQ0WK531LW TM0WK531LW TR5WK531LW TH0WK531LW TS5WK531LW
Barley and Hops TQ0WK532LW TM0WK532LW TR5WK532LW TH0WK532LW TS5WK532LW
Pastel Impression TQ0WK533LW TM0WK533LW TR5WK533LW TH0WK533LW TS5WK533LW
Forest Interlude TQ0WK534LW TM0WK534LW TR5WK534LW TH0WK534LW TS5WK534LW
Wooded Area TQ0WK535LW TM0WK535LW TR5WK535LW TH0WK535LW TS5WK535LW
Autumn Taupe TQ0WK536LW TM0WK536LW TR5WK536LW TH0WK536LW TS5WK536LW
Meadow Crest TQ0HC537LW TM0HC537LW TR5HC537LW TH0HC537LW TS5HC537LW
Harvest Haven TQ0HC538LW TM0HC538LW TR5HC538LW TH0HC538LW TS5HC538LW
Legendary Brown TQ0HC539LW TM0HC539LW TR5HC539LW TH0HC539LW TS5HC539LW
Artist’s Den TQ0HC540LW TM0HC540LW TR5HC540LW TH0HC540LW TS5HC540LW
Rain Cloud TQ0HC541LW TM0HC541LW TR5HC541LW TH0HC541LW TS5HC541LW
Simple Beauty TQ0WK650LW TM0WK650LW TR5WK650LW TH0WK650LW TS5WK650LW
Sweet Dream TQ0WK660LW TM0WK660LW TM0WK660LW TH0WK660LW TQ0WK660LW
Smokey Note TQ0WK914LW TM0WK914LW TR5WK914LW TH0WK914LW TS5WK914LW
Wilderness Retreat TQ0HC915LW TM0HC915LW TR5HC915LW TH0HC915LW TS5HC915LW
SILVER
Summer Calls TQ0WK542LW TM0WK542LW TR3WK542LW TH0WK542LW TS3WK542LW
Moon Star TQ0WK543LW TM0WK543LW TR3WK543LW TH0WK543LW TS3WK543LW
Celestial Gray TQ0WK544LW TM0WK544LW TR3WK544LW TH0WK544LW TS3WK544LW
Palette Gray TQ0WK545LW TM0WK545LW TR3WK545LW TH0WK545LW TS3WK545LW
Fire’s Ember TQ0WK546LW TM0WK546LW TR3WK546LW TH0WK546LW TS3WK546LW
Destination Brown TQ0WK547LW TM0WK547LW TR3WK547LW TH0WK547LW TS3WK547LW
Mystic Vapor TQ0HC553LH TM0HC553LH TR3HC553LH TH0HC553LH TS3HC553LH
Natural TQ0HC554LH TM0HC554LH TR3HC554LH TH0HC554LH TS3HC554LH
Dipped in Honey TQ0HC555LH TM0HC555LH TR3HC555LH TH0HC555LH TS3HC555LH
Desert Hill TQ0HC556LH TM0HC556LH TR3HC556LH TH0HC556LH TS3HC556LH
Graphic Gray TQ0HC557LH TM0HC557LH TR3HC557LH TH0HC557LH TS3HC557LH
Valley Farm TQ0HC558LH TM0HC558LH TR3HC558LH TH0HC558LH TS3HC558LH


